PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yilu ZHANG	02/28/2012
Mutasim A. SALMAN	02/28/2012
Xiaofeng MAO	02/28/2012
Fan BAI	02/28/2012
Xinyu DU	02/28/2012
Bo YU	02/28/2012
Bandyopadhyay PULAK	02/28/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC
Street Address:	300 Renaissance Center
Internal Address:	Mail Code 482-C23-B21
City:	Detroit
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48265-3000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13409915

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

6468780801 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 646-878-0800 Email: USPTO@pczlaw.com

Pearl Cohen Zedek Latzer, LLP Correspondent Name:

1500 Broadway Address Line 1: Address Line 2: 12th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

PATENT

REEL: 029545 FRAME: 0553

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P017843-RD-SDJ-P-75459-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark S. Cohen
Total Attachments: 2 source=Assignment P017843#page1.tif source=Assignment P017843#page2.tif	

PATENT REEL: 029545 FRAME: 0554

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P017843-RD-SDJ/P-75459-US entitled

VEHICLE HEALTH PROGNOSIS

	VEHICLE HEILD XXX 1 110 G. (
practitioner associate	a declaration. If the patent application had with Customer No. 11214 to insert the ere in parentheses (13/409,915 file	application number and filing date
Inventor's signature Full name :	YILU ZHANG	Date 2/28/2012
Residence:	NORTHVILLE, MICHIGAN	
Inventor's signature	A Salma	Date 2/58/15
Full name:	MUTASIM A. SALMAN	
Residence:	ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN	
Inventor's signature Full name:	Niauferg Mas XIAOFENG MAO	Date2/28/12
Residence:	WARREN MICHIGAN	

Inventor's signature		Date 0/28/12
Full name:	FAN BAI	,
Residence:	ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN	
Inventor's signature	DXV	Date 2/28/12
Full name:	XINYU DU	
Residence:	WINDSOR, ONTARIO	
Inventor's signature	Book	Date_ 2 /28/12
Full name:	BO YU	
Residence:	WARREN, MICHIGAN	
Inventor's signature	Pulak Bandygodhy m	Date 2/28/12
Full name:	PULAK BANDYOPADHYAY	·
Residence:	ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN	

RECORDED: 12/30/2012

PATENT REEL: 029545 FRAME: 0556